 2/67
2CDC110004C0207
2
Content
Benefi ts and advantages .................................................................................................... 2/  68
Selection table  ................................................................................................................... 2/  68
Ordering details
 CM-MSE ...................................................................................................................... 2/  69

of enclosure 22.5 mm 45 mm
Supply voltages
and order codes
24 V AC 1SVR550805R9300 1SVR430811R9300
24 V AC/DC 1SVR430800R9100 1SVR430810R9300 1SVR430710R9300
110-130 V AC 1SVR550800R9300 1SVR430811R0300 1SVR430711R0300
220-240 V AC 1SVR550801R9300 1SVR430801R1100 1SVR430811R1300 1SVR430711R1300
380-440 V AC 1SVR430711R2300
24-240 V AC/DC 1SVR430720R0400 1SVR430720R0300 1SVR430710R0200 1SVR430720R0500 1SVR450025R0100
Operating principle and fi elds of application for thermistor motor protection relays
The CM range of thermistor motor protection relays are used to
control motors equipped with PTC temperature sensors. The
PTC temperature sensors are incorporated in the motor windings